TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

Date of Installation :

Unit Serial Number :

Kompac Dealer

(ompac
@°

Image Transfer Group

Kompac
[P

A DIVISION OF DAY INTERNATIONAL, INC.

DAY INTERNATIONAL, INC.

AB 3850

Parts Catalog # 090302

159 DWIGHT PLACE , FAIRFIELD , NEW JERSEY 07004
TEL: 973-227-8611 / 800-541-5702
FAX: 973-227-7532



LB 3800-KI UNIT: P’rheReollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022 PARTS CATALG #0302 REV A

GEAR IS COLOR CODED

* PART IS INCLUDED IN OUTLINED SUBASSEMBLY.

30 | 91962 | #10-32 NUT 2 15 | 91814 | #10-24 X 374 STLD *
91 9502 23-174" TIE BRR 2 14 | 91811 | #10-24 X 174 SET SCREW 4
28 | 92001 | INWARD NIP SYMBOL 2 13191802 | #3-48 X 1/4 FLAT HD SCREN *
21| 92494 | WARNING STICKER 1 12192238 | COMPRESSION SPRING *
41| 92234 | TAB . 2o | 91810°| #10-24 X 1/8 SLOT SET SCW 2 I1 192290 | BACKING PLATE KIT (L & R) 1
40 192259 | SPRING COVER * 25 | 91806 | #6-32 X 3/8 PHILLIPS HD SCW | = 10 92370 | SEAL SET (L & R) 1
39192236 | TAB SPRING * 241 92691 | COVER NUT 2 9 192201 | ECCENTRIC 2
39 | 91949 | SPRING PIN . 23 | 92304 | GUIDE PIN * B 92222 | METERING GAUGE 2
371 91997 | OSC. RETAINING CLIP . 20| 9604 | NOZ/LE ' T | 81816 | #10-24 x 3/8 BUTTON HD SCREW |4
3 | 91965 | OSC. RETAINING WASHER . 21| 52481 | WAVE WASHER 2 6 | 91829 | #10-24 x 11716 SOCKET HD SCW | 4
35 | 9UTE | OSC. ORIVE SHAFT FOLLOWER . A0 91651 | #10-32 x 1 SET SCREW 2 9 | 91017 R.H. OSC. END BLOCK 1
3 Q720 | 23-1/74" FORM ROLLER W/B 1 19 192940 | GEAR CLUTCH ASSY, AB 8580 1 4191018 | L.H. OSC, END BLOCK 1
3| Q710 | 23-174" METERING ROLLER W/B |1 18 | 92415 | THRUST WASHER ¢ 3| 91219 | ALIGNMENT BLOCK 2
32 192303 | SHILOER SCREW ! 17 191380 | 23-174" OSC. COVER ASSEMBLY | ! 2192210 L.H END FRAME ASSY !
31191308 | 23-174" [SC. ROLL. PARTS ASSY| 1 16 92401 | BEARING * [ 192200 R.H. END FRAME ASSY ]
[TEM# | PART # OESCRIPTION (1Y) | TTEME | PART # OESCRIPTION OTY| | TTEME | PART # OESCRIPTION 4Ty




AB 385@ BRACKETTK£%Oi@éNSQBQQ&Om ~ 229.241.8022 PARTS CATALDG #90302 REV A
I

i ‘ @

KOMPACE 13 JJ EEEEBT%EDI& COLOR § - \Lg

T N

LEFT & RIGHT
SEAL SET

o
% CAUTION
REDUCE POSSIBL
SEAL LEAKAGE
UN IN SEALS DR
OR A MINIMUM
20 MINUTES WHE

REPLACING.

ECCENTRIC IS COLIR
COOED GOLD

EXISTING BRACKET
ASSEMBLY

* PART IS INCLUDED IN DUTLINED SUBASSEMBLY.

15 | 91870 | BRASS TIPPED SET SCREW 2
14 | 91867 | [/4"-20x1/¢" HEX HO SCREW 4
13 | 93708 | 3/16" ALLEN WRENCH !
12| 83355 | KOMPAC WRENCH 2
[T 936804 | SHOULDER SEREW 2
A | 92765 | -RING X 10 ] 03543 | BRACKET ECCENTRIC 2
24 | 92760 | DISPENSING VALVE ASSY ! 9 | 91980 | 7/16"-20 NUT !
23 | 92771 | CALIBRATED BOTILE I 8 | 990l2 | BEARING BOLT SLEEVE !
22 | 90755 | 3/32" T-WRENCH ! /| 93612 | BEARING BOLT !
2l | 92370 | KOMPAC SEAL SET (L & R) ! 6 | 93818 | ECCENTRIC SHART BUSHING /
A | 82778 | KOMPAC SYRINGE | 0 | 91810 | 916" [OLLAR 2
19 | 91972 | 1/4"-20 NUT, LOCKING / 4 | 93816 | FLANGE BEARING *
18 | 91967 | WASHER, NO. 12 / 3 | 93800 | BOLT RETAINER ASSY 2
T 1 01875 | 14" -20x3/8" SOCKET HEAD SCREW 2 2 | 99810 | LH MOUNTING BRACKET ASSY |
16 | 01895 | [/4"-28x3/8" BUTTIN HD SCREW 4 I | 99820 | RH MOUNTING BRACKET ASSY !
ITEM| PART NO. DESCRIPTION 0Ty, TTEM| PART NO. DESCRIPTION HAS





